Event
01 9:30 AM Mens Collegiate/Open 1x
01 9:30 AM Mens Collegiate/Open 1x
01 9:30 AM Mens Collegiate/Open 1x

03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x

08 9:30 AM Men's Masters 1x D-F

Organization Crew
Eastern Michigan University A - Savage
Eastern Michigan University B - Krengel

Unaffiliated Burnside, J.
West Virginia University A

Eastern Michigan University Krengel
West Virginia University B

Monongahela Rowing Associa Olenich

Oak Ridge Rowing Association Giles, G.

14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8+ West Virginia University
14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8+ Eastern Michigan University A - Foley

14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8+ Eastern Michigan University B - Milovanovi

14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8+ University of Charleston

Bow Time_Adjustec Place

1
3
2

0 VW O N

13

18
17
20
19

00:21:32
00:22:00
00:24:08

00:22:29
00:23:03
00:23:15
00:26:30

00:27:36

00:19:14
00:20:02
00:21:40
00:21:46

1
2
3

S B W N R

A W N -



