Event	Organization	Crew	Bow Time_Adjusted Place		
01 9:30 AM Mens Collegiate/Open 1x	Eastern Michigan University	A - Savage	1	00:21:32	1
01 9:30 AM Mens Collegiate/Open 1x	Eastern Michigan University	B - Krengel	3	00:22:00	2
01 9:30 AM Mens Collegiate/Open 1x	Unaffiliated	Burnside, J.	2	00:24:08	3
02.0.20 ANA Maranas Callagiata /Ones 1	Mark Minginia I Industration	Δ.	7	00.22.20	1
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x	•	Α	7	00:22:29	1
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x	Eastern Michigan University	Krengel	6	00:23:03	2
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x	West Virginia University	В	9	00:23:15	3
03 9:30 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 1x	Monongahela Rowing Associa	Olenich	8	00:26:30	4
08 9:30 AM Men's Masters 1x D-F	Oak Ridge Rowing Association	Giles, G.	13	00:27:36	1
14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8+	- West Virginia University		18	00:19:14	1
14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8-	- Eastern Michigan University	A - Foley	17	00:20:02	2
14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8+	Eastern Michigan University	B - Milovanovi	20	00:21:40	3
14 10:00 AM Womens Collegiate/Open 8-	- University of Charleston		19	00:21:46	4